CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA
CIRCUITO NORTEE 06-10-2021

Fecha Listado: 06/10/2021
Hora Listado: 20:04:52

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA)
CLASIFICACION 22 CATEGORIA (Desde 16,0) (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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SARASONDO FERRI, JOSE MARIA
BENEITEZ MARTIN, MANUEL TOM

LASUEN ELEZKANO, JOSE RAMON MEAZTEGI

LASA MONDRAGON, MIKEL
SARATXO FERNANDEZ, INIGO
SUEIRO OYARBIDE, JOSE M?
LEJARZA RUIZ, FRANCISCO
SALAZAR PRIETO, DAVID
ANGULO LANDAZURI, ANGEL
FREIJO URRIETA, PABLO
BERAZA ARANA, ANGEL
REFOYO PUENTE, JOSE RAMON
SAINZ GOMEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
PEREZ DEL PALOMAR MAZON, LU

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

CLUB
FEDERACION CANT 19,9
MEAZTEGI 22,3
21,8
LARRABEA 29,2
MEAZTEGI 17,6
PALACIO URGOITI 18,7
MEAZTEGI 28,2
CASARES COSTA 19,9
MEAZTEGI 20,4
MEAZTEGI 21,5
PINURRI TALDEA 225
MEAZTEGI 22,7
MEAZTEGI 29,1
MEAZTEGI 16,3

18,6
21,5
21,6

17,5

20,3
20,6

ORORORONONONONONONONORON OGN

=TT EEEZEEEELS LS

FECHA: 06/10/2021 CODIGO: VB0821815
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